
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 41 2021 (03/10/2021 - 09/10/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.9
1.2
0.1
1.9
13.9
0.9
1.1
0.4
19.5
0.5
0.6
0.8
0.1
5.9
0.7
0.8
0.2
0.1
1.4
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.9
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.7
0.3
0.7
0.1
1.4
0.3

1711
753
229
892
2712
552
832
491
3267
583
490
368
95
2232
437
611
161
166
1177
502
495
186
466
393
165
268
350
320
110
154
102
77
108
123
304
148
108
339
618
245
269
165
60
263
94
413
287
582
152
668
249

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild

0.5
0.2
1.3
1.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.7
0.3
0.9
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.0
1.1
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.9
0.7
2.2
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

425
194
652
455
152
406
309
468
218
671
171
530
135
223
84
470
69
383
124
351
351
497
290
351
866
294
447
301
1141
283
479
222
393
209
383
257
371
299
382
200
430
190
356
542
196
314
333
277
292
232
289

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%
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 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.5
1.3
0.3
0.5
0.1
3.8
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.4
0.1
0.9
1.0

554
325
132
188
194
830
87
153
299
144
115
380
129
715
189
332
748

 ALL FTA 56.4 4332
 ALL STV 43.6 3960
 ALL TV 100.0 4699

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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